

ITEM NO.10
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2 & 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.3407 OF 2006

P. RAJAGOPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. SRIDHARAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs. of the deceased
respondent and application for c/delay in filing substitution
application)

Date: 14/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) M/S. K.Ramkumar & Associates, Advs. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.
List next week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR