

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3407 OF 2006

P. RAJAGOPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. SRIDHARAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K. Ramkumar &amp; Associates (not present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter has been mentioned by Mr. V. Prabhakar, learned counsel for the appellant, as an error has crept in the order dated November 7, 2012 in so far as suit No. is concerned in para 2(i). we direct that in place of "Original Suit No. 198 of 1981", "Original Suit No. 68 of 1982" shall be read.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|  
|